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NOMBRE
UROZ*VALVERDE,BERNARDO
UROZ*VALVERDE,BERNARDO
UROZ*VALVERDE,BERNARDO
UROZ*VALVERDE,BERNARDO
VACA*AGUILAR,CARMEN
VACA*AGUILAR,CARMEN
VACA*AGUILAR,MARIANO
VACA*AGUILAR,MARIANO
VACA*AGUILAR,MARIANO
VACA*VITORIA,JOSELUIS
VACA*VITORIA,JOSELUIS
VACA*VITORIA,JOSELUIS
VAGABIMELILLASL
VALDEL*ANDRES,CESAR
VAL*CARRASCON,RAFAELJOSE
VALBUENA*CRUZ DE LA,ANGEL
VALBUENA*CRUZ DE LA,ANGEL
VALBUENA*CRUZ DE LA,ANGEL
VALBUENA*CRUZ DE LA,ANGEL
VALDEHITA*GUEVARA,JOSE LUIS
VALDERRAMA*CAMPQOS,JOSE
VALENCIA*GAONA,NATIVIDAD
VALENCIA*SILES,CARMEN
VALENCIA*SILES,CARMEN
VALENCIA*VILLODRES,MANUEL
VALENCIA*VILLODRES,MANUEL
VALENTIN*MARTINEZ,CARMEN
VALENTIN*MARTINEZ,CARMEN
VALENTIN*MARTINEZ,CARMEN
VALENTIN*MARTINEZ,CARMEN

VALENZUELA*ANGOSTO,M. CARMEN ALICIA 045266450N

NIF
037576924F
037576924F
037576924F
037576924F
045254185Y
045254185Y
042641468C
042641468C
042641468C
045265577J
045265577J
045265577J
B29963774
002077551F
017841114Z
004566212E
004566212E
004566212E
004566212E
00038919772
045227010V
045247675M
0452551798
0452551798

045273725L
045273725L
045273725L
045273725L

VALENZUELA*CASTANO,EMILIO ALFONSO017845001Z

VALERA*MONTILLA,FRANCISCOJOSE
VALERA*MONTILLA,FRANCISCOJOSE
VALERO*CARA,JUANFRANCISCO
VALERO*CARA,JUANFRANCISCO
VALERO*CARA,JUANFRANCISCO
VALIENTE*SOLA,JOSE
VALIENTE*SOLA,JOSE
VALIENTE*SOLA,JOSE

VALLE DEL*REGUEIRAS,ALFREDO
VALLE*GARCIA,MANUELJESUS
VALLE*PASTOR,JOSEFINA
VALLE*PASTOR,JOSEFINA

030950787D
030950787D
023798920S
023798920S
023798920S
045239121F
045239121F
045239121F
045273653Q
052429130D
045203611D
045203611D

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
83096978
83172010
85763695
86759405
65997328
75473130
76192147
76372852
85763786
78713272
78743023
81061299
75696525
81061390
69035788
79050130
79913196
80113363
80209561
81061572
81282009
81249632
76227471
76240374
87079820
87404775
79135269
79782378
79913816
80111405
76074808
69036514
78416517
78518571
74985806
75346302
75894704
78547360
78919662
81062025
81062153
81062207
75926789
86338514



